STATE OF ALABAMA)		
MORGAN COUNTY) IN THE PROBATE COURT				
	IN THE MATTER	OF THE	ESTATE OF SHIRLEY BRENE	DEL JOHNSON, DECEASED
TO:	Melson, 1393 SE Road Lot 14, Fall	Childers kville, AL	35622 and to Phillip Peppers	AL 36103-5624, Kristi Peppers 515 Wilson Mountain 21238 Merlot Loop Silverhill, B, Des Moines, IA 50306-3498
ANY OTHER INTERESTED PARTY, WHETHER THEY BE PERSONS OF UNSOUND MIND OR MINORS				
	You are hereby n	otified th	aat Tammy Speegle, Personal l	Representative of the Estate of
SHIRLEY BRENDEL JOHNSON, deceased, did on the 15th day of June 2017, report to this				
Court that the estate of SHIRLEY BRENDEL JOHNSON, deceased, is insolvent. Pursuant				
to the Code of Alabama § 43-2-707, the estate of SHIRLEY BRENDEL JOHNSON, deceased,				
was declared insolvent on October 24th, 2022 and the administrator of said estate shall				
appear on the 28th day of December, 2022 at 11:00 O'clock A.M., and make a final				
settlement of her administration, at which time you can appear and contest the same, if				
you see proper.				
Given under my hand this the 26 th day of October, 2022.				
				Judge of Probate
Publish once for three (3) consecutive weeks:				